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Styczeń 2670 1592 1707 458 400 287 150 116 13,3 7,5 5,4
Luty 2651 1557 1682 447 314 333 207 158 13,2 7,5 5,4

Marzec 2624 1543 1679 431 270 297 158 56 13,1 7,3 5,3
Kwiecień 2607 1532 1664 432 279 296 161 83 13,0 7,1 5,1

Maj 2673 1593 1714 435 383 317 201 249 13,3 7,0 5,0
Czerwiec 2480 1505 1607 389 247 440 158 76 12,5 6,9 4,9

Lipiec 2399 1467 1560 413 284 365 180 76 12,2 6,9 5,0
Sierpień 2430 1487 1589 422 230 199 101 160 12,3 6,9 5,0

Wrzesień 2470 1497 1625 393 433 393 270 93 12,7 7,0 5,0
Październik 2502 1528 1631 403 340 308 155 67 12,8 7,0 4,9

Listopad 2564 1553 1666 402 250 188 119 55 13,0 7,1 5,0

Grudzień 2604 1555 1714 425 235 195 102 43 13,3 7,3 5,1

2024 3665 3618 1962 1232

Statystyka bezrobotnych w 2024 roku w Powiatowym Urzędzie Pracy w Lipnie
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